(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
. (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

" KEMPLE

JUN 25 2019



900331214519

900331214519 06/25/19--01016--014 \*\*375.00

19 JUN 25 PM 3: 88

FILED

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

M2 PERLIS, LLC				
	<del></del>			
<del></del>				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			<del></del>	Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			<del></del>	Photo Copy
		,		Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
			<del>_</del> _	Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
5.g			<del></del>	Vehicle Search
	- <b>-</b>			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	06/25/10			UCC 1 or 3 File
	06/25/19 Data	Time		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Thom (solds GA 8/00	Will Pick Up			Courier

## **COVER LETTER**

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SHDIFCT	M2 PERLIS, LLC		
3063201		mited Liabili	ty Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the fo	ollowing:
	IRVING WEISSELBERGER		
		Name of	Person
	DRAGONFLY INVESTMENTS, LL	.C	
		Firm/Cor	npany
	48 E FLAGLER ST PH 104		
		Addre	ess
	MIAMI, FL 33131		
		City/State and	1 Zip Code
	IRVING@DRAGONFLYRI.COM  E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, plea		,
roi iuitilei i			
		305 	3190662 .)
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	L-Certific	0 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee. ced Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
M2 PERLIS,	LLC ust contain the words "Limited	LL iability Comp	iany "LLC " or "LLC")
(141)	isi comain the words. Emittee	Clauling Comp	larly, E.E.C., or EEC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and	street address of the principal	office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
<u> 1</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
48 E FLAGL	ER ST_PH_104		48 E FLAGLER ST PH 104
MIAMI, FL 3	3131		MIAMI, FL 33131
		<del></del>	
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	with an active Florida registration astreet address of the registered	n Registered Agion.) ed agent are:	ent. You must designate an individual or
	EVAN R MARBIN	V& ASSOCIAT	ES P.A.
		1 variet	
	48 E FLAGLER ST		
	Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)
	MIAMI		33131
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this cer further agree to comply wit	tificate, I hereby accept the ap th the provisions of all statutes of the obligations of my position	pointment as reg relating to the p n as registered a wan Mari	or the above stated limited liability company at the gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I roper and complete performance of my duties, and I gent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
	Regi	stered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)
		(CONTINU	LU;

FILED 19 JUN 25 PM 3: 84

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	per
"MGR" = Manager	DD A CONTLY COMMEDICAL LLC
MGR	DRAGONFLY COMMERCIAL, LLC 48 E FLAGLER STREET, PH 104
	MIAMI, FL 33131
	MIAMI, 1 L 33131
MGR	MICHAEL BAUER
More	45 WEST 34TH ST #1001
	NEW YORK, NY 10001
(Line asserbuses if magnesses)	
effective date is listed, the date	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
CLEV: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date to of filing.)	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	nan the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed bepartment of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft a does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Irving Weisselberger

19 JUN 25 PM 3: 04